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Nomination Petition Form

Nominees and signers must be voting members of ASQ.*

Nominations from the general membership shall require the submission of a nomination petition, signed by at least 10 voting Members* of the Section, and submitted to Regine Seibert, Secretary, at Secretary@asqedmonton.org by October 13th, 2017.
	Nominee Name:
	

	Nominee Member Number:
	


	
	Member Name
	Member Number

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	


*Voting members are: Full, Senior, Fellow, and Honorary members, as well as the primary contact from Site, Enterprise, and District and School memberships.  
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